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Title 22@ Social Security
|->
Division 4.5@ Environmental Health Standards for the Management of Hazardous Waste
|->
Chapter 22@ Enforcement, Inspections, and Informant Rewards
|->
Article 3@ Assessment of Administrative Penalties
|->
Section 66272.65@ Multiday Violations

66272.65 Multiday Violations
(a)
Each day a violation continues is a separate and distinct violation. The penalty for
a continuing violation shall be determined according to this section. (1) The
initial penalty for the first day of violation shall be determined as provided in
Sections 66272.62 and 66272.63; (2) For days following the first day of
violation, the multiday component of the penalty shall be calculated by
determining two percent of the adjusted initial penalty and multiplying that value
by the number of days the violation occurred after the initial day.
(1)
The initial penalty for the first day of violation shall be determined as provided in
Sections 66272.62 and 66272.63;
(2)
For days following the first day of violation, the multiday component of the penalty
shall be calculated by determining two percent of the adjusted initial penalty and
multiplying that value by the number of days the violation occurred after the initial
day.
(b)
If the Enforcement Agency fails to respond in a timely manner to the violator's
written response to an inspection report, the Enforcement Agency may not seek

penalties for continuing violations in accordance with Health and Safety Code



Section 25185(c)(3).



